Apache Corporation

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000

Midland, TX 79705
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356 3.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
578 2.22 0.30 0.53 1.17 1.17
791 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 3.03
919 1.28 0.70 1.23 1.57 4.60
1004 0.85 0.70 1.23 1.04 5.64
1474 4.70 1.40 2.45 11.52 17.15
1687 2.13 1.30 2.28 4.85 22.00
1730 0.43 1.20 2.10 0.90 22.90
1901 1.71 1.10 1.93 3.29 26.19
2157 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 31.12
2371 2.14 1.10 1.93 4.12 35.24
2627 2.56 1.50 2.63 6.72 41.96
2883 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 46.89
3182 2.99 1.00 1.75 5.23 52.12
3352 1.70 0.40 0.70 1.19 53.31
3566 2.14 0.70 1.23 2.62 55.93
3822 2.56 0.90 1.58 403 59.97
4078 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 63.55
4292 2.14 1.10 1.93 4.12 67.67
4420 1.28 1.70 2.98 3.81 71.48
4513 0.93 1.70 2.98 277 74.24
NM OIL CONSERVATION
ARTESIA DISTRICT
0CT 31 2014
RECEIVED
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Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the &) ﬁ\lﬁ" day of ' , 2014 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

tary Public

w, JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
I My Commission Expires

AN March 03, 2015
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